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PODUCT CODE: WVE80D
NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 BASE FRAME Y.BEH80.1001

2 FRONT WOOD Y.BEH80.1002

3 GRANIT Y.BEH80.1003

4 FET Y.BEH80.1004

5 WARNING LAMP Y.BEH80.1005

6 THERMOSTAT Y.BEH80.1006

7 SWITCH Y.BEH80.1007

8 SWITCH (ON-OFF) Y.BEH80.1008

9 RESISTANCE Y.BEH80.1009

10 LED TRANSFORMER Y.BEH80.1010

11 VESSEL BEARING Y.BEH80.1011

12 VESSEL SHEETMETAL Y.BEH80.1012

13 RESISTANCE CONNECTION SHEETMETAL Y.BEH80.1013

14 VALVE Y.BEH80.1014

15 OUTLET PLASTIC Y.BEH80.1015

PODUCT CODE: WVE125D
NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 BASE FRAME Y.BEH125.1001

2 FRONT WOOD Y.BEH125.1002

3 GRANIT Y.BEH125.1003

4 FET Y.BEH125.1004

5 WARNING LAMP Y.BEH125.1005

6 THERMOSTAT Y.BEH125.1006

7 SWITCH Y.BEH125.1007

8 SWITCH (ON-OFF) Y.BEH125.1008

9 RESISTANCE Y.BEH125.1009

10 LED TRANSFORMER Y.BEH125.1010

11 VESSEL BEARING Y.BEH125.1011

12 VESSEL SHEETMETAL Y.BEH125.1012

13 RESISTANCE CONNECTION SHEETMETAL Y.BEH125.1013

14 VALVE Y.BEH125.1014

15 OUTLET PLASTIC Y.BEH125.1015
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PRODUCT CODE: WVE80D
NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 TOP GLASS Y.BEH80.USC.T.1001

2 FRONT GLASS Y.BEH80.USC.T.1002

3 GLASS SHELF Y.BEH80.USC.T.1003

4 SIDE GLASS Y.BEH80.USC.T.1004

5 TOP LAMP HOLDER Y.BEH80.USC.T.1005

6 SHELF LAMP HOLDER Y.BEH80.USC.T.1006

7 LED Y.BEH80.USC.T.1007

8 SCREW LID Y.BEH80.USC.T.1008

9 PIPE LID Y.BEH80.USC.T.1009

10 GLASS HOLDER Y.BEH80.USC.T.1010

11 PIPE Y.BEH80.USC.T.1011

PRODUCT CODE: WVE125D

NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 TOP GLASS Y.BEH125.USC.T.1001

2 FRONT GLASS Y.BEH125.USC.T.1002

3 GLASS SHELF Y.BEH125.USC.T.1003

4 SIDE GLASS Y.BEH125.USC.T.1004

5 TOP LAMP HOLDER Y.BEH125.USC.T.1005

6 SHELF LAMP HOLDER Y.BEH125.USC.T.1006

7 LED Y.BEH125.USC.T.1007

8 SCREW LID Y.BEH125.USC.T.1008

9 PIPE LID Y.BEH125.USC.T.1009

10 GLASS HOLDER Y.BEH125.USC.T.1010

11 PIPE Y.BEH125.USC.T.1011




